
'1!604 

180 

O.p1ntmont aml Position. 

TOUBIST AND HBA.LTH RESORTS-eta. 

Workers not otherwise specified
(Not less than current award rates 
or other ruling rat.es if no award 
is in existence. The scale may 
be ra.ised slightly or the annual 
increments varied aooording to 
local conditions,) 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTK 

SCALES FOR GENERAL DIVISION-continued. 

Yearly Rate of Pay. Annual 

I In• Department and Pooltlon 
Mlnlm11m.1lllaxlm11m erementa 

I 
V A.LUATIOlf, 

District Valuers-
i A .. .. .. 

B .. .. .. 
I 

C .. .. .. 

I 

D .. .. .. 
I 

I 

[No. 40 

Yearly Rate ol Pay. 

Mlnlmum.1;:x1m~. 

I £ I £ 
.. 535 I 565 I .. 485 I 530 .. 445 490 
.. 340 460 

SCALE FOR SHORTHAND-TYPISTS, TYPISTS, MACHINISTS, AND OFFICE ASSISTANTS. 

1st Grade •• 
2nd Gra.de 
3rd Grade 
J_uniors 
Male 
Reporters (engaged on Reporting duties) 
Reporters (speci&l grade) 

Minimum. 
£ 
215 
195 
130 
75 

185 
235 

* In specie.I cases maximum not fixed. 

Maximum. 
£ 
225 
205 
185 
115 
295 
226 
245* 

Annual Increments. 
£ 
10 
10 
15 and 10 
15 and 10 

10 
10 

NoTE.-Lodging.a,llow&nce is pa.id in accordance with the Cleric&l Division schedule of lodging-allowances. 

Annul 
In• 

crementa. 

£ 
15 
15 
15 
us 


