## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

[No. 40

160

## SCALES FOR GENERAL DIVISION—continued.

** ·	Yearly Rate of Pay.		Viiinai							Yearly Rate of Pay.	
Department and Position.	Minimum.	Maximum	In- crements	Department and Position					Minimum.	Maximum.	In- crements
TOURIST AND HEALTH RESORTS—ctd. Workers not otherwise specified— (Not less than current award rates or other ruling rates if no award is in existence. The scale may be raised slightly or the annual increments varied according to				District A B C D		VALUATIO	э <b>н.</b>		£ 535 485 445 340	£ 565 530 490 460	£ 15 15 15 15

## SCALE FOR SHORTHAND-TYPISTS, TYPISTS, MACHINISTS, AND OFFICE ASSISTANTS.

							. 1	Ainimum. £	Maximum. £	Annual Increments. $\mathfrak{L}$
1st Grade			• • •					215	225	10
2nd Grade								195	205	10
3rd Grade	• •			••	• • •	• •		130	185	15 and 10
Juniors								75	115	15 and 10
Male		• •			• •				295	• • *
Reporters (engaged on Reporting duties)								185	225	10
Reporters (special			••'	••	••	••	• •	235	245*	10

<sup>\*</sup> In special cases maximum not fixed.

Note. -- Lodging-allowance is paid in accordance with the Clerical Division schedule of lodging-allowances.